Davis School District
2020-21Secondary School Calendar

First Term: August 25 — October 29, 2020

Second Term:  November 2 — January 15, 2021 February 20, 2020

Third Term: January 20 — March 25, 2021

Fourth Term: March 30— June 4, 2021
PrOfESSIONAI DIAYS ....eeeeiiieieiiititit ettt ettt e e e e ookt b bttt e e e e e e s bt e bt e e ee e e e e aan b be et e eee e e e e b nbbeeeeaaeeeaabbbneeeaaeaeaann TBD
T T T O] o] (= od - YU PPPPRRRRR TBD
FIrSt TerM BeOINS . ...o ittt eeas Tuesday, August 25, 2020
Labor Day (NO SChOOI) ..o e e e e e rae e e e s Monday, September 7, 2020
High School Parent/Teacher Conference ...........cccocvvvveeeiiiicciieeeee e Mon. or Tues. or both, Sept. 21 -22, 2020
Junior High Parent/Teacher Conference .........ccccccceevvieciveeeeeee e, Wed. or Thurs. or both, Sept. 23 - 24 2020
Professional Day (NO SChOOI) ... e Monday, September 28, 2020
Fall Break (NO SChOOI) ... e e Thurs. - Fri., October 15 - 16, 2020
First Term Ends (Early dismissal for junior high SChoOIS)..........c.cccoeiiiii, Thursday, October 29, 2020
Professional Day (NO SChOOI) .......uiiiiiiii e Friday, October 30, 2020
SecoNd TerM BeOINS ....cv ot Monday, November 2, 2020
Teacher Comp Day (NO SChOOI) ........oouiiiiiiiii e Wednesday, November 25, 2020
ThanKSgIVING RECESS ...t e e e Thurs.- Fri., November 26 - 27, 2020
High School Parent/Teacher Conference .........cccocveeeiiiieeii e Mon. or Tues., December 7 - 8, 2020
Junior High Parent/Teacher Conference ...........ccccccoviiiiiiiiiiieeiiiiiiieeeeen, Wed. or Thurs., December 9 - 10, 2020
WINEEE BrEaK......uvvviiiiee e it e e e e sttt e e e e snrr e e e e snnreae e e e Mon., December 21, 2020 - Fri., January 1, 2021
S Yod g ool Il = L= ToT0] 1)Y= o= SRR Monday, January 4, 2021
Second Term Ends (Early dismissal for junior high schools).........cccccceviiiiiininec i, Friday, January 15, 2021
Martin Luther King, Jr. HONAAY ........c.ooouiiiiiiie e a e Monday, January 18, 2021
Professional Day (NO SChOOI) .......ccoiiiiiiiiiee e Tuesday, January 19, 2021
Third TErm BEQINS .ouiiioice et Wednesday, January 20, 2021
PreSideNntS’ DAY .........eeiiiiieiiiietie ittt e e e e e et e e e e e e e s ba b e e e e e e e e annreeeeas Monday, February 15, 2021
High School Parent/Teacher Conference ..., Mon. or Tues., February 22 - 23, 2021
Junior High Parent/Teacher Conference .........cccccoviiiieiiiiiee e Wed. or Thurs., February 24 - 25, 2021
Third Term Ends (Early dismissal for junior high schools)............cccccceeeeiiiiciiiiiees Thursday, March 25, 2021
Professional Day (NO SChOOI) .....ccciiiiiiiic e e e Friday, March 26, 2021
Teacher Comp Day (NO SCROOI) ......uuiiieiiiiiiiiiie e Monday, March 29, 2021
FOUTTN TermM BeOINS ..ottt st Tuesday, March 30, 2021
SPING BIrEAK.....eiiii ittt e Tuesday — Friday, March 30 — April 2, 2021
High School Parent/Teacher Conference** ...........cccceeeeiiiciiieeiee e Mon. or Tues., May 3 - 4, 2021
Junior High Parent/Teacher Conference**.........ccccccovvciiieieeeee e Wed. or Thurs., May 5 - 6, 2021
=T aaTe] g r= L - T PO U PP P PP PPPOPPPN Monday, May 31, 2021
Fourth Term Ends - Schools closes (2 hours earlier than regular day schedule)................... Friday, June 4, 2021

*The Contract Day scheduled prior to the beginning of school is reserved for individual and team planning activities. According to the
Professional Agreement, this day must be free of any mandatory faculty meetings or trainings so that educators may use it to prepare
classrooms and lessons in anticipation of the new school year. At the discretion of the JSSC, the teacher contract day can be either
August XX or XX, 2020 (TBD).

Parent/Teacher Conference
Secondary: Schools will need to follow the days for conferences as scheduled on the calendar.
On the evenings that conferences are held, a regular school day will be maintained.
Conferences should not begin earlier than 3:00 p.m. each day. (Conferences must
be scheduled tor 3 hours and 45 minutes.)

1%t Conference: High Schools will hold evening conferences on Monday or Tuesday or both.
Junior highs will hold evening conferences on Wednesday or Thursday or both.
2" Conference: High schools may choose their conference day (Monday or Tuesday).
Junior highs may choose their conference day (Wednesday or Thursday).
3 Conference: High schools may choose their conference day (Monday or Tuesday).
Junior highs may choose their conference day (Wednesday or Thursday?.
**4th Conference: This conference is scheduled if only one conference day was held the 1st term.

(Secondary schools have the option of extending evening conferences should they choose to have a break in the
conference schedules.)



Late Start Schedule — High Schools
2020-21

Tuesday Late Start
Every week, one hour late start - no change in bus schedule

Early Out Schedule — Junior High Schools
2020-21

Friday Early Out — 2:00 p.m.



